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Anlage
Ettlinger Allee 7, 76199 Karlsruhe
T 0721-882381

Hallenadresse
Ettlinger Allee 7, 76199 Karlsruhe
G 0721/882381 fcsuedstern-karlsruhe@web.de

Sportwart/in
SchoBler, Andreas
andreas.schoessler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Lado, Barbara
T 0174 3329393 barbara.lado@gmx.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)

MF: Tristan SchoRler; T +491743329393

barbara.lado@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
SchoBler, Tristan
Jota, Mark

Nana Lewe, Darius
Vinsonneau, Liam
Schwabe, Sophie
Scholz, Paul
Kinzler, Tammo
Stilz, Samuel
Macchia, Leonardo
10 Appel, Leni

11 Grami, Enisa
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11601168
11601207
11502623
11502640
21503547
11605550
11605549
11605559
11605598
21603775
21603753
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